
Emma White Head of Sixth Form ewhite@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

Claire Andrews-Alsaigh Head of Y13 candrews-alsaigh@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

Sarah Crawford Head of Y12 scrawford@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

Liz Lloyd Careers Advisor llloyd@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

Clare Orgill Sixth Form Administrator corgill@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 
01285 712302 ext. 112 

Alison Lines F6AL Tutor alines@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

Jim Speake F6JS Tutor jspeake@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

Sue Futtu F6SF Tutor sfuttu@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

Peter Imeson F6PI Tutor pimeson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

Andrew Rowan F6AR Tutor arowan@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

Simon Pike F6SBP Tutor spike@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

Sylvia Bettington F6SLB Tutor sbettington@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

Sue Simmonds F6SS Tutor ssimmonds@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

Jo Dawson F6JD Tutor jdawson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

Jeremy Johnson F6JJ Tutor jjohnson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 
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